

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1846 of 2021

Lakhanlal Sahu **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

| | |
|------------|--|
| | |
| 13/09/2022 | <p>Shri Arvind Shrivastava, counsel for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Vaibhav Singh, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the State is directed to file reply.</p> <p>List this case in the first week of January, 2023.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Narendra Kumar Vyas)</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Judge</p> |
| vaishali | |