

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP(S) No.1846 of 2021

Lakhanlal Sahu **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Others

13/12/2023	<p>None present for the petitioner when the matter is taken up for hearing.</p> <p>Shri Ravi Bhagat, Dy. G.A. for the State.</p> <p>List this case after eight weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p>